Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

s
3
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Note: Sockets are not sold individually.
Terminal
(Wire connection)
Classification
Latching lever
(Test switch)
Rated input voltage (V) Model
Push-In Plus
Terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-SR500 DC12
24 G2RV-SR500 DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR500 AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR500 AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR500 AC100
110 G2RV-SR500 AC110
200 G2RV-SR500 AC200
230 G2RV-SR500 AC230
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-SR501 DC24
AC/DC 24 G2RV-SR501 AC/DC24
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-SR500-AP DC12
24 G2RV-SR500-AP DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR500-AP AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR500-AP AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR500-AP AC100
110 G2RV-SR500-AP AC110
200 G2RV-SR500-AP AC200
230 G2RV-SR500-AP AC230
Screw terminal
Standard
No
DC
12 G2RV-SR700 DC12
24 G2RV-SR700 DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR700 AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR700 AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR700 AC100
110 G2RV-SR700 AC110
200 G2RV-SR700 AC200
230 G2RV-SR700 AC230
Yes
DC 24 G2RV-SR701 DC24
AC/DC 24 G2RV-SR701 AC/DC24
Microloads No
DC
12 G2RV-SR700-AP DC12
24 G2RV-SR700-AP DC24
AC/DC
24 G2RV-SR700-AP AC/DC24
48 G2RV-SR700-AP AC/DC48
AC
100 G2RV-SR700-AP AC100
110 G2RV-SR700-AP AC110
200 G2RV-SR700-AP AC200
230 G2RV-SR700-AP AC230
G2RV-SR @@ @ - @   @
(1) (2) (3) (5) (6)(4)

G3RV-SR
11
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
(1) Basic model name
G3RV: Slim I/O Solid State Relay
(2) Sub type
SR: Slim solid relay + integrated low profile socket
(3) Terminal (wire connection)
500: Push-In Plus Terminal
700: Screw terminal
(4) Output voltage specification
 A : AC output (triac) zero cross function available
AL : AC output (triac) zero cross function not available
 D : DC output (MOS FET)
(5) Rated voltage input
12, 24 VDC
24, 48 VAC/VDC
100, 110, 200, 230 VAC
G3RV-SR @ @ @ - @   @
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
G3RV-SR

n
s
Ordering Information
Note: Sockets are not sold individually.
Terminal
(wire connection)
Applicable
output load
Zero cross
function
Rated input voltage
(V) Model
Push-In Plus Terminal
DC load —
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-D DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-D DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-D AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-D AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-D AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-D AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-D AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-D AC230
AC load
Yes
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-A DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-A DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-A AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-A AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-A AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-A AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-A AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-A AC230
No
DC
12 G3RV-SR500-AL DC12
24 G3RV-SR500-AL DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR500-AL AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR500-AL AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR500-AL AC100
110 G3RV-SR500-AL AC110
200 G3RV-SR500-AL AC200
230 G3RV-SR500-AL AC230
Screw terminal
DC load —
DC
12 G3RV-SR700-D DC12
24 G3RV-SR700-D DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR700-D AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR700-D AC/DC48
AC
100 G3RV-SR700-D AC100
110 G3RV-SR700-D AC110
200 G3RV-SR700-D AC200
230 G3RV-SR700-D AC230
AC load
Yes
DC
12 G3RV-SR700-A DC12
24 G3RV-SR700-A DC24
AC/DC
24 G3RV-SR700-A AC/DC24
48 G3RV-SR700-A AC/DC48